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Pre-Proposal Information Meeting Attendees and Registrants

April 4, 2023

First Name Last Name Email City State/Province Phone Organization Job Title

Mansur Abdul-Malik mabdulmalik@nhpfoundation.org Washington DC 4432785334 The NHP Foundation SVP of Development

Jacqueline Alexander jalexander@tcbinc.org Baltimore 2025522503 The Community Builders Inc Regional Vice President of Development

Tom Ayd Tom@greenstreethousing.com Salisbury MD 443-614-4976 Green Street Housing Principal

Nick Beard nick@homesforamerica.org Annapolis MD 410-269-1222 Homes for America,  Inc. Senior Development Coordinator

Jack BeVier jack@thedominiongroup.com Baltimore MD 4103535667 Dominion Properties Partner

Tre Bracken Tbracken@acdsinc.org Annapolis MD 3019964688 ACDS Case manager 

Alex Cahill-Sanidas alexc@homefreeusa.org Landover MD 8554934002 HomeFree-USA

Camden Carpenter ccarpenter@nhpfoundation.org Washington DC 757-646-6221 The NHP Foundation Development Analyst

Mary Choplick mchoplic@cc-md.org Timonium MD 6676002275 Catholic Charities Director

Pete Cimbolic pcimbolic@brhp.org Baltimore MD BRHP

Zebulin Culver zculver@wodagroup.com Queenstown MD 614-396-0007 Woda Cooper Companies,  Inc. Vice President - Development

Aisha Dorn aisha.dorn@lifelineabate.com Randallstown MD 4436758993 Lifeline Environmental,  LLC President CEO

Kolawole Emmanuel Egunjobi egunjobie@homefreeusa.org Baltimore MD 202 390-9833 HomefreeUSA Inc. Project Manager

Gianna Goodall ggoodall@noblerealtyadvisors.com Columbia MD 2409722500 Noble Realty Advisors Executive Assistant

Don Green dgreen@bny-development.com Washington DC 202.368.8167 BNY Development President

Andrew Hanson andrew@homesforamerica.org Annapolis MD Homes for America,  Inc. VP, Development

Jason Haslam jhaslam@pax-edwards.com Baltimore MD 443-878-3012 Pax Edwards

Lanita Hillen lmhillen@hcaac.org Glen Burnie MD 4102226200 Housing Commission of Anne Arundel County Director of Housing Services

Stephenie Horton stephenie.horton@habc.org Baltimore MD 4103968437 HABC SVP,  Fair Housing

Arlene Jackson ajackson@acdsinc.org Annapolis MD 410 222-3997 Arundel Community Development Services,  Inc. (ACDS) Housing Specialist

Deepthi Jain deepthi@homesforamerica.org Annapolis MD 410-269-1222 Homes for America,  Inc. Development Director

Jenn Kim jenny.kim@tcbinc.org Washington DC The Community Builders Associate

Clay Kirby clay@kirbydev.com Annapolis MD 4107466669 Kirby Development Vice President

Jake Kirby jake@kirbydev.com Annapolis MD Kirby Development

April Lasker april.m.lasker@hud.gov Baltimore MD 410-209-6603 HUD Branch Chief - Baltimore Asset Mgmt

Pamela Lee plee@nhpfoundation.org Washington DC 6072279981 NHP Foundation Development Director

Scott Link slink@paxdevllc.com Pax Development,  LLC

Mario Lloyde mario@noblerealtyadvisors.com Columbia MD 2409722500 Noble Realty Advisors Managing Member

brian lopez blopez@ospreypc.com baltimore MD 410-935-8489 osprey president

Julia Mulliganiel juliam@stambros.org Baltimore MD 4103668550 St. Ambrose Housing Aid Center Resource Development Coordinator

Marsha Parham-Green mparham-green@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore MD 443-452-7377 Baltimore County Office of Housing Executive Director

Richard Partlow rpartlow@chdcmd.org Baltimore 410-355-1145 Cherry Hill Development Corporation Interim Executive Director

Dan Pontious dpontious@baltometro.org Baltimore MD (410) 732-0500 x1055 Baltimore Metropolitan Council Housing Policy Coordinator

Chase Powell chase@greenstreethousing.com Salisbury MD 4437838010 Green Street Housing Director of Development

Taneeka Richardson Trichardson@mdeconomy.org Baltimore Maryland center on economic policy 

BishopMarqCephas Richardson,cfp.,cdp. foodforthepoorofmd@gmail.com Baltimore City MD 4432209085 Sands Jr Community Development Corporation President/CEO

Coral Ross Cross@cc-md.org Baltimore MD 6676002286 Associated Catholic Charities Director of Compliance

Brendan Schreiber brendan@sbrothersdev.com Baltimore MD 4106578926 Schreiber Brothers Development Owner

Nicole Smith NWSmith@ecslimited.com Hanover MD 443-995-5309 ECS Mid-Atlantic Business Development Manager

Adam Stein astein@bwreb.com Columbia MD 2026035587 BridgeWater Real Estate Brokerage Managing Partner 

Eric Walsh ewalsh@ospreypc.com Osprey Property Company 

Steve Washington steven.washington@nriadc.com Noble Realty Investment And Development Consortium

Darius Waters dwaters@noblerealtyadvisors.com Columbia MD 2409722500 Noble Realty Advisors


